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2025 MR TYR Senior Metropolitan Summer Champ - 7/10/2025 to 7/13/2025

Results - Sunday Distance
 
Event 27  Women 1500 LC Meter Freestyle

SrMets LCM: 16:47.33 * 7/17/2022 Long Island AquaSophia O Karras

SUM Summer Champs17:00.19

USO US Open17:07.99

SJR Summer Juniors17:26.79

WJR Winter Juniors17:26.79

METS Sr. Mets19:02.99

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Badger Swim Club,Inc.-MR 19Anderson, Kate 17:00.69 USO  17:01.641
34.56 34.2734.2834.5134.6434.4733.8831.55

33.7734.22 34.34 34.03 33.83 34.00 33.88 34.31

34.0734.21 34.15 34.40 34.04 34.00 33.75 34.43

34.01 33.81 34.20 34.17 31.45 35.46

Long Island Aquatic Club-MR 21Karras, Sophia 17:09.88 SJR  17:01.282
34.57 34.2834.4434.5134.5634.5033.7431.76

34.3434.58 34.25 34.37 34.07 34.46 34.14 34.52

34.4234.80 34.47 34.76 34.69 34.60 34.34 34.55

34.69 34.61 34.85 34.07 34.54 33.40

Long Island Aquatic Club-MR 14Fisher, Mila 17:15.01 SJR  17:29.473
34.26 34.5534.9434.3934.3934.6234.3431.50

34.7835.06 34.63 34.52 35.27 34.57 34.76 34.42

34.9334.58 34.86 34.63 34.69 34.85 34.93 34.52

34.97 34.50 34.53 34.49 1:07.53

Long Island Aquatic Club-MR 14Canty, Lauren 17:30.12 METS  18:07.644
35.12 35.3135.3335.1335.3935.4334.8832.09

35.2435.21 35.52 35.11 35.35 35.38 35.28 35.17

35.2234.79 35.29 35.31 35.28 34.98 35.22 35.14

34.78 35.40 34.74 34.72 34.37 33.94

Westchester Aquatic Club-MR 15Kang, Sunny 17:32.80 METS  17:34.025
35.38 35.0134.7935.1134.9334.9734.2631.93

35.5735.62 35.08 35.58 35.43 35.61 35.63 35.81

35.0935.73 35.65 35.86 35.61 35.41 35.22 35.03

34.76 35.12 34.94 35.19 34.65 33.83

Westchester Aquatic Club-MR 14Galimi, Maeve 17:43.20 METS  18:18.816
35.84 35.3235.3235.8234.6532.38

35.3735.67 35.34 35.78 35.43 36.18 35.42 35.85

35.4236.02 35.44 36.18 35.77 36.17 35.73 36.01

36.05 35.57 35.57 35.42 35.60 33.02

Long Island Aquatic Club-MR 13Oconnell, Leah 17:47.93 METS  17:50.467
35.57 35.9435.7835.6835.7435.5335.0932.21

35.8035.76 36.02 35.95 36.29 36.14 36.18 35.58

35.8435.65 35.62 35.42 35.78 35.61 35.66 35.72

35.76 35.99 35.80 35.82 35.57 34.43

Westchester Aquatic Club-MR 15Reis, Sophie 17:50.07 METS  17:54.168
36.20 36.2036.1436.1336.0535.7934.9431.81

35.2736.56 35.87 36.10 35.86 35.44 35.73 35.41

36.1535.61 35.75 35.92 35.89 36.00 36.12 36.05

36.01 36.17 36.00 35.90 35.43 33.57

Asphalt Green Unified Aquatics-MR 15Wheaton, Penelope 17:55.38Y METS  17:44.739
35.47 35.7535.5535.6335.8335.6134.9832.50

36.3035.91 36.22 35.70 36.16 36.06 36.01 36.30

36.6636.08 36.23 35.94 36.26 36.06 36.49 36.93

36.46 36.41 36.15 35.65 35.27 34.81
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2025 MR TYR Senior Metropolitan Summer Champ - 7/10/2025 to 7/13/2025

Results - Sunday Distance

(Event 27  Women 1500 LC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Long Island Aquatic Club-MR 14Kohner, Charlotte 17:59.28 METS  17:43.3710
31.53 40.8239.7131.2734.7934.8634.4131.34

36.1436.29 36.12 36.35 36.31 36.62 36.31 36.54

36.6936.50 36.20 36.63 36.26 36.66 36.37 36.63

32.45 40.75 36.56 36.25 36.35 35.57

Long Island Aquatic Club-MR 17Leung, Megan 18:22.48 METS  9:44.8611
36.59 37.1436.7737.3437.5037.0236.8333.54

37.1136.75 36.79 36.46 36.94 36.70 36.85 37.04

37.2036.92 37.18 37.22 37.06 36.51 37.24 36.93

37.18 36.49 36.77 36.60 36.39 35.42

Asphalt Green Unified Aquatics-MR 14Jukic, Emily 18:30.66 METS  18:52.5412
37.17 37.2237.0837.5437.1137.6836.6234.71

37.1437.22 37.39 37.48 37.30 37.24 37.70 37.25

37.1737.53 37.44 37.11 37.23 37.12 37.37 36.91

37.43 37.02 36.98 37.05 36.27 34.18

Long Island Aquatic Club-MR 14Kutner, Virginia 18:31.32 METS  18:58.5413
37.31 37.0236.8437.6837.2237.3536.5433.82

37.6837.06 36.84 37.21 37.17 37.36 37.02 37.42

37.0837.69 37.79 37.55 37.33 36.92 37.34 36.95

37.28 37.24 37.24 37.55 36.47 35.35

Long Island Aquatic Club-MR 13Muety, Keira 18:40.48 METS  18:59.8614
37.39 37.0837.1337.7637.5537.4836.7433.29

37.9337.19 37.32 37.32 37.25 37.48 37.48 37.68

38.0837.59 37.45 37.20 37.75 37.44 37.66 37.73

38.13 38.53 38.10 37.83 37.07 35.85

Westchester Aquatic Club-MR 13Pinto, Gabriella 18:40.87 METS  18:37.6015
37.76 37.6637.3938.0437.1636.6235.6532.47

37.7438.00 37.01 38.11 37.55 38.22 38.38 38.03

37.7337.99 37.86 37.80 37.95 37.76 38.43 37.57

37.35 37.36 37.62 36.97 36.97 35.72

Asphalt Green Unified Aquatics-MR 15Lockwood, Bridget 18:48.88Y METS  18:08.2316
37.85 37.3337.2537.8837.6537.1136.1633.95

37.7938.26 37.88 38.12 37.50 38.08 37.37 38.00

38.2438.11 37.79 38.16 37.92 38.20 38.02 38.05

38.17 37.58 38.02 37.77 38.01 36.66

Long Island Aquatic Club-MR 13Gans, Josie 18:51.47 METS  19:00.0517
38.10 37.6237.6637.5637.5837.9136.9635.20

37.6337.99 37.98 37.97 37.64 38.12 37.82 37.50

38.2537.93 37.73 38.19 37.78 37.93 37.86 38.33

38.18 37.84 38.11 37.76 37.72 36.62

Long Island Aquatic Club-MR 12Kidhardt, Suvi 18:55.01 METS  19:02.5118
38.01 37.7337.3138.2837.9938.3136.7134.49

38.1638.33 37.73 38.32 37.77 38.28 37.99 38.18

38.2938.22 38.01 38.04 37.90 38.55 37.73 37.95

38.26 37.93 38.23 37.87 37.98 36.46

Condors Swim Club-MR 14Cosgrove, Molly 18:58.06Y METS  18:24.3919
37.88 38.0837.8837.1937.3137.6136.6833.21

38.7734.48 41.71 38.59 38.48 38.78 38.79 38.37

38.0638.63 38.66 39.00 39.36 38.84 39.21 38.51

39.20 39.27 38.36 37.33 37.51 32.31

Long Island Aquatic Club-MR 17Kulins, Caitlin 18:58.16 METS  19:00.8420
37.50 37.3637.1937.0337.1536.4436.0333.14

38.3537.33 38.08 37.82 38.18 38.15 38.87 38.41

39.0138.50 38.89 38.53 38.82 38.74 38.74 38.43

38.99 38.65 38.74 38.58 38.55 37.96
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2025 MR TYR Senior Metropolitan Summer Champ - 7/10/2025 to 7/13/2025

Results - Sunday Distance

(Event 27  Women 1500 LC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Long Island Aquatic Club-MR 14Lee, Summer 18:58.36Y METS  18:10.4021
38.61 38.2638.5838.6438.3338.1737.5634.06

38.1738.60 37.96 38.41 38.06 38.28 38.30 38.17

37.6238.26 38.18 38.37 37.90 38.30 37.88 38.16

37.95 38.09 38.48 38.26 37.66 35.09

Asphalt Green Unified Aquatics-MR 16Ramirez, Lily 19:09.20Y  18:25.3322
37.56 37.9838.0137.8038.0738.0737.2434.16

39.0437.86 38.05 38.23 38.85 38.48 38.56 38.62

38.7338.96 38.81 38.61 38.88 38.90 38.94 38.89

38.87 38.87 38.82 39.06 38.94 37.34

Long Island Express-MR 14Molina, Isabella 19:33.34Y  18:20.9423
38.23 38.5637.8238.3237.9138.1737.4434.15

39.4338.84 38.96 39.35 38.80 39.09 39.03 39.85

40.5440.53 39.53 40.24 39.21 40.29 40.55 40.16

40.86 40.23 40.34 40.15 39.98 36.78
 
Event 28  Men 1500 LC Meter Freestyle

SrMets LCM: 15:45.97 * 7/17/2022 Long Island AquaSean T Green

SUM Summer Champs15:44.69

USO US Open15:51.39

SJR Summer Juniors16:05.09

WJR Winter Juniors16:14.79

METS Sr. Mets17:40.79

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Badger Swim Club,Inc.-MR 17Shao, Oliver 16:04.26 SJR  15:53.801
32.27 31.9932.1132.1932.1532.1131.7229.44

32.2732.29 32.08 32.26 32.06 32.23 32.21 32.37

32.4432.41 32.54 32.40 32.44 32.43 32.27 32.48

32.50 32.22 32.54 32.40 32.38 31.06

Long Island Aquatic Club-MR 17Buckley, Gavin 16:20.33 METS  16:11.902
32.77 33.1232.4233.1032.8529.83

32.6033.02 32.42 32.32 32.22 33.12 32.38 33.46

32.2333.24 32.79 33.22 32.99 33.11 32.46 32.75

33.56 32.69 32.83 32.86 33.59 31.74

Badger Swim Club,Inc.-MR 17Cooper, Jackson 16:22.55 METS  16:43.813
33.21 32.9232.8832.9732.6232.8331.6528.95

32.4933.24 33.04 33.68 32.50 33.25 33.03 33.01

32.8333.34 33.07 33.07 32.90 33.38 32.68 33.14

33.36 32.47 33.70 32.79 32.83 30.72

Long Island Aquatic Club-MR 16Macko, John 16:30.01 METS  17:09.694
33.31 33.6033.4433.1633.4132.8232.1329.53

33.4733.45 33.78 33.19 33.45 32.89 33.47 32.98

33.0833.30 33.40 33.04 33.35 32.92 33.17 32.76

33.15 32.98 33.28 33.14 32.93 31.43

Asphalt Green Unified Aquatics-MR 17Mehra, Rohan 16:34.88 METS  16:58.025
32.90 33.2633.0232.9432.3231.9031.1328.73

34.2433.27 33.87 33.41 33.89 33.62 34.03 33.77

34.1433.98 33.74 33.94 34.13 34.03 34.14 33.65

33.92 33.64 33.32 33.06 32.23 30.66

Asphalt Green Unified Aquatics-MR 16Gookin, Vincent 16:35.66 METS  16:52.066
33.48 33.1533.2933.3032.9632.95

33.3433.65 33.68 33.85 33.86 33.75 33.61 33.26

32.9533.59 33.76 33.69 33.65 33.33 33.55 33.33

33.87 33.56 33.54 33.28 32.38 30.74



Metropolitan Swimming Club HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 7:12 PM  7/13/2025  Page 4

2025 MR TYR Senior Metropolitan Summer Champ - 7/10/2025 to 7/13/2025

Results - Sunday Distance

(Event 28  Men 1500 LC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Badger Swim Club,Inc.-MR 17Robins, Benjamin 16:35.90 METS  16:18.757
33.14 33.2332.9932.7532.7032.1331.6629.85

33.6233.40 33.09 33.06 33.08 33.50 32.97 33.04

34.2633.50 33.49 33.83 33.78 33.73 34.32 34.10

33.80 34.09 33.72 33.72 34.00 31.35

Badger Swim Club,Inc.-MR 15Acocella, Andrew 16:38.41 METS  16:43.798
32.99 33.3533.4233.0632.9733.0432.4030.12

33.6533.43 33.85 33.47 34.02 33.43 33.35 33.88

33.4834.10 34.07 33.71 34.19 33.49 33.77 33.39

33.56 33.56 33.18 33.20 32.98 31.30

Asphalt Green Unified Aquatics-MR 17Shao, Julien 16:41.87 METS  16:47.839
33.79 33.7933.5533.8433.4533.4532.5730.53

33.6334.09 33.85 33.84 33.49 33.74 33.44 33.55

33.4833.76 33.60 33.93 33.55 33.90 33.45 33.68

33.55 33.30 33.57 33.24 33.48 30.78

Long Island Aquatic Club-MR 14Yun, Jayden 16:44.52 METS  16:47.8010
34.01 34.1233.8333.7933.5933.4532.7829.84

34.0233.94 33.92 33.82 34.24 33.92 34.13 33.61

34.0633.61 34.07 33.66 34.06 33.61 33.75 33.61

33.50 33.92 33.36 32.99 32.14 31.17

Northern Dutchess Aquatic Club-MR 18Rothman, Zachary 16:50.70 METS  17:30.9411
33.46 34.3933.7333.4232.9833.1032.7129.68

33.6133.53 34.91 33.44 34.70 34.29 33.64 34.62

34.7133.58 34.52 33.53 34.52 33.29 34.61 33.53

33.71 34.47 33.37 34.77 33.38 32.50

Phoenix Aquatic Club USA Llc-MR 15Katz, Robert 16:51.75 METS  17:20.0512
34.54 34.8034.8034.6434.3934.7733.7230.53

33.9634.45 34.58 33.45 33.74 33.88 34.14 33.96

33.3833.92 33.96 33.84 33.99 33.78 33.57 33.22

33.28 33.64 33.26 33.11 32.56 31.89

Long Island Aquatic Club-MR 16Chan, Preston 16:54.93 METS  17:09.8513
34.22 34.0233.8933.7333.5034.0032.9430.53

34.2734.26 34.23 34.23 34.21 34.30 34.35 34.37

33.9833.92 34.16 34.45 33.57 33.89 33.86 33.89

34.26 33.66 34.01 33.81 33.67 32.75

Phoenix Aquatic Club USA Llc-MR 18Sungur, Emre 16:56.32Y METS  15:52.1114
34.49 34.4334.3734.2934.0933.6232.4629.73

34.3834.77 34.16 33.53 33.98 34.04 34.04 34.50

33.6034.14 34.29 34.22 34.39 34.00 34.23 34.15

33.93 34.04 34.26 34.22 33.63 32.34

Westchester Aquatic Club-MR 16Gjertsen, Owen 16:56.49 METS  16:32.4915
33.72 33.8433.6333.2433.3733.4432.7830.30

34.3633.72 34.02 33.71 34.02 33.95 34.13 34.02

34.6034.32 34.39 33.89 34.15 33.89 34.09 34.22

34.58 34.57 34.37 34.68 34.74 33.75

Qns Aquatic Club-MR 14Bouzarouata, Adam 16:59.35 METS  17:01.8916
33.89 34.2933.8933.4633.2633.0332.5429.81

34.6334.23 34.45 34.40 34.77 34.58 34.69 34.93

34.6834.34 34.47 34.62 34.56 34.20 34.47 34.33

34.63 34.36 34.06 33.93 33.49 32.36

Badger Swim Club,Inc.-MR 15Bangali, Joseph 17:01.76Y METS  17:01.2617
34.29 34.5134.9034.2934.3433.6233.7830.56

34.4434.51 34.51 34.30 34.23 34.25 34.62 33.89

34.1534.15 34.21 33.85 34.37 33.94 34.27 33.96

34.01 34.26 34.15 34.11 30.74 36.55
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2025 MR TYR Senior Metropolitan Summer Champ - 7/10/2025 to 7/13/2025

Results - Sunday Distance

(Event 28  Men 1500 LC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Long Island Express-MR 16Stern, Noah 17:02.00 METS  17:38.0618
34.46 34.2534.1634.7234.0434.0133.2130.70

34.0034.76 34.13 34.57 34.18 34.39 34.03 34.33

34.2434.45 34.06 34.57 34.00 34.84 33.94 34.59

34.30 34.33 34.42 33.72 34.13 32.47

Asphalt Green Unified Aquatics-MR 14Randolph, Alexander 17:03.50Y METS  16:48.5819
34.70 34.5734.5434.2234.2333.7132.6230.29

34.4234.78 34.62 34.55 34.71 34.27 34.63 34.66

34.1334.65 34.23 34.47 34.50 34.65 34.38 34.56

34.34 34.00 34.19 33.80 33.81 32.27

Badger Swim Club,Inc.-MR 14Yonge, Jake 17:06.07 METS  17:11.0420
34.39 34.5734.3634.6934.4534.4433.4831.35

33.7434.33 34.06 34.05 33.55 33.99 33.88 33.81

34.7234.27 33.85 34.12 33.99 34.39 34.47 34.65

34.87 34.54 35.04 35.14 35.03 33.85

Condors Swim Club-MR 19Morris, Ryan 17:07.02 METS  16:33.1821
34.75 34.7034.3434.5333.8133.6632.6430.28

34.5334.46 34.18 34.79 34.39 34.72 34.51 34.53

34.8334.38 34.45 34.82 34.34 34.24 34.80 34.38

34.86 34.67 35.05 34.15 34.51 32.72

Three Village Swim Club-MR 17Sommerstad, Ryan T 17:09.36 METS  17:00.1122
34.61 34.9934.9234.7234.2833.7032.8730.15

34.4534.74 34.75 34.49 34.53 34.38 34.50 34.29

34.7234.48 34.31 34.66 34.55 34.50 34.63 34.75

34.57 34.62 34.76 34.60 34.41 33.43

Badger Swim Club,Inc.-MR 17Loveless, Ryan 17:13.41 METS  17:10.3623
33.3930.86

34.53 34.09 34.54 34.43

34.16 32.82

Long Island Express-MR 16Harty, Liam 17:14.74 METS  17:39.6024
34.62 35.0934.6234.9234.4534.5533.6731.42

33.9734.76 34.41 34.98 34.31 35.30 34.61 34.38

34.8734.77 34.45 34.60 34.15 35.02 34.61 34.99

34.91 35.21 35.49 34.66 31.13 35.82

Long Island Express-MR 17Ma, Henry 17:15.17 METS  17:13.5125
34.43 33.8834.0134.4534.2634.6033.4430.71

34.9834.05 34.95 34.99 34.18 34.69 34.96 34.65

35.3035.22 35.14 35.45 35.15 35.46 35.98 34.81

34.59 34.89 34.72 33.88 34.49 32.86

Badger Swim Club,Inc.-MR 16Constantine, Gus 17:16.59 METS  17:09.2426
34.62 34.5234.3434.3534.3034.2334.2231.64

34.6435.02 34.58 34.69 34.21 35.12 35.00 34.97

34.9334.98 34.82 35.15 34.97 35.32 35.52 34.72

35.68 34.74 34.93 34.35 31.95 34.08

Long Island Aquatic Club-MR 15Carney, Callen 17:18.35 METS  17:01.8827
34.75 34.7034.6634.3834.3934.2734.0531.44

34.4034.94 34.62 34.98 34.95 34.60 34.53 34.93

34.7134.79 34.98 35.32 34.71 35.46 35.18 35.39

35.17 35.42 35.07 34.70 34.25 32.61

Long Island Aquatic Club-MR 15Peng, Warren 17:21.73 METS  17:27.3628
34.83 34.7234.7334.7934.2634.0933.6331.56

35.2034.84 34.26 34.50 34.44 34.95 35.18 34.90

35.1834.96 35.21 34.91 35.71 34.84 35.60 35.22

35.15 35.30 35.27 35.18 34.78 33.54
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2025 MR TYR Senior Metropolitan Summer Champ - 7/10/2025 to 7/13/2025

Results - Sunday Distance

(Event 28  Men 1500 LC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Long Island Aquatic Club-MR 15Pedersen, Robert 17:25.09 METS  17:36.2229
35.12 34.7234.4334.8834.8134.4733.4530.92

34.4134.83 34.73 34.68 34.58 34.90 34.64 35.05

35.0534.99 34.72 35.25 34.75 35.33 35.00 35.26

35.96 35.43 36.18 35.48 36.15 34.92

92nd Street Flying Dolphins-MR 20Shibalov, Vladimir 17:28.19 METS  17:21.3330
34.69 34.4734.3834.6634.5734.6334.3930.60

35.2235.05 35.03 29.92 40.32 35.40 35.17 35.34

35.4135.45 35.38 35.39 35.70 35.66 35.63 35.63

35.74 35.71 35.52 35.39 34.46 33.28

Twisters Swim Club-MR 17Sungrab, Henry 17:37.24Y METS  17:11.4731
35.17 35.5335.2435.6635.6635.5035.1632.22

36.8734.74 34.97 35.03 35.63 34.60 36.01 34.63

34.9735.53 35.14 36.26 35.50 35.33 36.22 36.03

35.73 35.63 35.25 35.78 35.03 32.22

Badger Swim Club,Inc.-MR 16Cooper, Myles 17:39.89Y METS  17:13.3232
35.55 35.3335.1435.4535.4734.9734.8231.46

35.6535.46 35.79 35.49 35.47 36.00

35.4135.85 35.84 35.64 36.19 36.71 35.91 35.71

36.47 35.97 34.69 35.16 34.64 32.23

Asphalt Green Unified Aquatics-MR 14Silverman, Mark 17:40.30Y METS  10:04.5933
35.65 35.5335.9535.2835.9135.7534.9032.33

36.2235.83 35.97 35.74 35.94 36.38 36.59 36.04

35.5635.64 35.67 35.86 36.15 35.59 35.92 35.78

33.87 35.38 34.62 34.00 33.71 32.54

Qns Aquatic Club-MR 17Smith, Dean 17:52.08Y  16:36.9634
36.13 36.2535.8335.0535.6235.2234.9631.58

36.5733.22 38.10 36.16 36.12 35.82 36.15 36.52

35.4935.56 36.47 35.76 36.55 35.38 36.47 36.73

35.55 36.47 35.79 35.90 35.17 35.49

Long Island Aquatic Club-MR 16Kirin, Alex 17:53.41Y  16:58.3335
35.94 35.4735.7835.7034.9535.4234.0931.94

35.8136.03 35.65 35.76 35.61 36.13

36.0436.03 36.12 36.51 35.73 36.69 36.26 36.87

36.39 36.58 35.45 37.09 34.45 37.61

Long Island Aquatic Club-MR 14Zhang, Benjamin 18:01.80Y  17:13.5936
36.07 35.9436.0936.5040.9631.9540.9227.61

35.8536.44 35.85 36.09 35.73 35.91 35.74 36.31

36.5636.06 36.16 36.19 35.94 35.80 36.30 36.46

36.78 36.64 36.66 36.32 36.80 35.17

Asphalt Green Unified Aquatics-MR 13Fogarty, Atticus 18:04.92Y  17:01.8637
36.26 36.1535.4835.7735.9135.3635.1831.72

36.7035.85 36.25 36.59 36.62 36.83 36.76 36.72

36.9336.57 36.04 37.21 36.37 36.52 36.85 37.57

36.84 36.63 36.63 36.28 35.71 34.62
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2025 MR TYR Senior Metropolitan Summer Champ - 7/10/2025 to 7/13/2025

Results - Sunday Distance
 
Event 491  Women 800 LC Meter Freestyle Split from Ev 27

SrMets LCM: 8:45.99 * 7/1998 BADCristina Teuscher

SUM Summer Champs8:50.79

USO US Open8:56.79

SJR Summer Juniors9:06.79

WJR Winter Juniors9:06.79

METS Sr. Mets9:49.99

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Condors Swim Club-MR 14Cosgrove, Molly 10:03.81  NT1
38.0638.63 38.66 39.00 39.36 38.84 39.21 38.51

39.20 39.27 38.36 37.33 37.51
 
Combined Team Scores

 Combined Team Scores - Through Event 491

1. Long Island Aquatic Club 1843 2. Badger Swim Club,Inc. 1358

3. Asphalt Green Unified Aquatics 1197 4. Westchester Aquatic Club 465.5

5. Three Village Swim Club 263 6. Phoenix Aquatic Club USA Llc 237

7. Qns Aquatic Club 189 8. Condors Swim Club 118

9. Northern Dutchess Aquatic Club 111 10. Hauppauge Swimming 109

11. Long Island Express 97 12. Matchpoint Nyc 93

13. Sachem Swim Club 60 14. Bgc-N. Westchester Marlins 50

15. Twisters Swim Club 47 16. New York Sharks Aquatics 35

16. Team Suffolk 35 18. Apex Swim Club 21

19. Middies Wave Ryders 15 20. Freedom Aquatics 13

21. New York Athletic Club 7 22. Farmingdale Aquatics 6.5

23. Unattached Enac 6 24. Huntington YMCA 2

25. Eastern Nassau Aquatic Club 1
 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 491

1. Long Island Aquatic Club 1107 2. Badger Swim Club,Inc. 560

3. Asphalt Green Unified Aquatics 508 4. Westchester Aquatic Club 436.5

5. Phoenix Aquatic Club USA Llc 167 6. Qns Aquatic Club 109

7. Three Village Swim Club 83 8. Sachem Swim Club 48

9. Bgc-N. Westchester Marlins 38 10. Matchpoint Nyc 27

11. Condors Swim Club 24 12. Apex Swim Club 21

13. Hauppauge Swimming 16 14. Team Suffolk 15

14. Middies Wave Ryders 15 16. Long Island Express 10

17. Farmingdale Aquatics 6.5 18. Unattached Enac 6

19. Freedom Aquatics 1 19. Eastern Nassau Aquatic Club 1
 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 491

1. Badger Swim Club,Inc. 798 2. Long Island Aquatic Club 736

3. Asphalt Green Unified Aquatics 689 4. Three Village Swim Club 180

5. Northern Dutchess Aquatic Club 111 6. Condors Swim Club 94

7. Hauppauge Swimming 93 8. Long Island Express 87



Metropolitan Swimming Club HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 7:12 PM  7/13/2025  Page 8

2025 MR TYR Senior Metropolitan Summer Champ - 7/10/2025 to 7/13/2025

Results - Sunday Distance

(Scores - Men)

9. Qns Aquatic Club 80 10. Phoenix Aquatic Club USA Llc 70

11. Matchpoint Nyc 66 12. Twisters Swim Club 47

13. New York Sharks Aquatics 35 14. Westchester Aquatic Club 29

15. Team Suffolk 20 16. Bgc-N. Westchester Marlins 12

16. Freedom Aquatics 12 16. Sachem Swim Club 12

19. New York Athletic Club 7 20. Huntington YMCA 2


